
                Kingspoint Christian School 

           MS Boys Basketball Schedule 2015 
 

DATE   TIME  TEAM    LOCATION  

 

Thur. Nov. 12  4:00   vs. McFarland MS (Othello) Christ the King 

 

Tues. Nov. 17 4:00  vs. St. Joes       St. Joes      

 

Wed. Nov. 18   4:00  vs. St. Pats   St. Pats 

 

Thur. Nov. 19  4:00  vs. Bethlehem Lutheran  Bethlehem Lutheran 

 

Tues. Dec. 1  4:00  vs. Bethlehem Lutheran Christ the King 

 

Wed. Dec. 2  4:00  vs. Christ the King  Christ the King  

 

Tues. Dec. 8  4:00  vs. St. Pats    Christ the King 

 

Wed. Dec. 9  4:00  vs. McFarland MS (Othello)      *McFarland MS (Othello) 

 

Mon. Dec. 14 4:00  vs. St. Pats                   Christ the King 

 

Tues. Dec. 15 4:00  vs. St. Joes       Christ the King      

 

*Game on Dec. 9th 2015 vs. McFarland MS will be played at 
Wahitis Elementary School:  905 S. 14th Ave. Othello.   
We will leave Kingspoint at 2:20 PM.  
 

                                                Here are the addresses for the rest of our game venues: 

Christ the King: 
1122 Long Ave, Richland, WA 99354 (509) 946-6158 
St. Joes: 
901 W 4th Ave, Kennewick, WA 99336     (509) 586-0481 
St. Pats: 
1016 N 14th Ave, Pasco, WA 99301  (509) 547-7261 

Bethlehem Lutheran: 
2505 W. 27th Ave Kennewick WA 99337 (509) 582-5624 


